
LOT 19 BLACKBERRY FARMS S/D.

935-2064, WD 1044-389, WD 1495-9

CRAPPS AILEEN
291 NW MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02168-119

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 4.22 46,420 0 0 46,420

STANDARD
3

376,904
16,200
46,420

439,524
0

439,524
HX HB 51,411

388,113
439,524
393,104

46,420

1495/936 7/10/2023 WD Q V 01 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAITE MARY A

CRAPPS AILEEN

1044/0389 4/21/2005 WD Q V 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RANSOM & MOORE

MARY A WAITE & CLAI
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000053093 Storage Building 17,748 05/12/2025

000049693 New Residential C 599,000 06/11/2024

2026HX Base Yr

498 NW BLACKBERRY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,924 115.0905 128.90 376,904 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2378

BAS 2,378 100 2026 2,378 306,524

FGR 662 55 2026 364 46,920

FOP 195 30 2026 58 7,476

FOP 414 30 2026 124 15,984

3,649 2,924 376,904

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=0,-10] W15 S3 W15 N10 W13 U3L3 N10 W14 S55
E16 N4 E6 E21 S6 E2 E15 N37 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=-38,21] W6 S4 W16 S29 E22 N33 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-17,27] N6 W21 S9 E23 N3 W2 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-15,-10] N11 W15 N9 W16 S10 D3R3 E13 S10
E15 N3 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 25 28 700.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2026 2025 100 12,600

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,200.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,600

16,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.22 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 46,420


